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Bus CTA 342 Al Magzar (Mariouteya) - Qalaa Station Go to website

Direction
Qalaa — Ragab Sons (Al Magzar Mariouteya)

36 stops

Open route schedule

Qalaa

Al Sayeda Aisha

Magra Al Oyoun (Salah Salem)

Al Moqattam Hospital

Madbah ( Magra Al Oyoun)

Al Farag Butchery (Magra Al Oyoun)

National Institute for Tumor Studies (Magra Al Oyoun)

Fom Al Khalig

National Institute for Diabetes (Magra Al Oyoun)

Kasr Al Ainy Hospital

Al Manial

Cairo University Bridge

Cairo University Main Gate

Faculty of Engineering (Cairo University)

Agricultural Research Center - Cairo University

Faculty of Agriculture (Cairo University)

Giza Bridge Exit to Cairo University

Giza Square

Giza Square Station

Misr Gas Station (Giza Square)

Awwal Faisal

Route schedule
Qalaa — Ragab Sons (Al Magzar Mariouteya)

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Qalaa

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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Al Abyad Automotive ( Faisal St.)

Maryam Pharmacy (Faisal St.)

Al Ahli Bank (Faisal St.)

KFC ( Faisal St. )

Gas Tech Gas Station ( Faisal St.)

Faisal Tawabek

Al Mostashfa St. & Faisel St.

Marioteya Rd. & Faisal St.

Faisal

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Faisal St.)

Haram Tunnel (Al Lebeny St.)

KFC (Al Lebeny St.)

Al Talateeny (Al Lebeny St.)

Al Magzar (Al Mariouteya)

Ragab Sons (Al Magzar Mariouteya)



Direction
Al Magzar (Al Mariouteya) — Qalaa

31 stops

Open route schedule

Al Magzar (Al Mariouteya)

Al Talateeny (Al Lebeny St.)

KFC (Al Lebeny St.)

Haram Tunnel (Al Lebeny St.)

Marioteya Rd. & Faisal St.

Al Mostashfa St. & Faisel St.

Faisal Tawabek

Gas Tech Gas Station ( Faisal St.)

KFC ( Faisal St. )

Al Ahli Bank (Faisal St.)

Maryam Pharmacy (Faisal St.)

Al Abyad Automotive ( Faisal St.)

Giza Bridge Exit to Cairo University

Faculty of Agriculture (Cairo University)

Agricultural Research Center - Cairo University

Faculty of Engineering (Cairo University)

Cairo University Main Gate

Cairo University Bridge

Al Manial

KFC (Al Manial)

Kasr Al Ainy Hospital

National Institute for Diabetes (Magra Al Oyoun)

Fom Al Khalig

National Institute for Tumor Studies (Magra Al Oyoun)

Al Farag Butchery (Magra Al Oyoun)

Route schedule
Al Magzar (Al Mariouteya) — Qalaa

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Al Magzar (Al Mariouteya)

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Madbah ( Magra Al Oyoun)

Al Moqattam Hospital

Magra Al Oyoun (Salah Salem)

Al Sayeda Aisha Station

Al Sayeda Aisha

Qalaa

CTA 342 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Giza

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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